
 
 

 

CERTIFICATE 

The Certification Body 
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited 

certifies that 

 

Real Variable Digital Assetservices Pvt. Ltd. 
190/2RT,H.No 10-3-509, Vijaya Nagar Colony, 

Hyderabad - 500 057, Telangana, INDIA 
 

including the sites and scope of application see enclosure 

has implemented Quality Management System 

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 

for the scope of 

Post Box Holder 

The certificate is valid from 2021-05-20 until 2024-05-19 
Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits 

The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in 
Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body 

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21620 

Date of Initial certification: 2021-05-20 

Issue Date: 2021-05-20 Rev. 00 

 

_____________________ 

Rahul Kale  

Head of Certification Body  
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai 

Member of TÜV SÜD Group 
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Enclosure of Certificate No.: 

99 100 21620 

Sites Scope of application 

Real Variable Digital Assetservices Pvt. 
Ltd. 
First Floor, Pearl Enclave, Road Number 5, 
SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills 
Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, INDIA 

Software design, development, testing, 
deployment, support services and Internal 
Support Functions 

Real Variable Digital Assetservices Pvt. 
Ltd. 
190/2RT, H.No 10-3-509, Vijaya Nagar 
Colony, Hyderabad - 500 057, Telangana,  
INDIA 

Post Box Holder 

  

 

_________________________ 

Rahul Kale  

Head of Certification Body  
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai 

Member of TÜV SÜD Group 
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CERTIFICATE 

The Certification Body 
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited 

certifies that 

 

Real Variable Digital  Assetservices Pvt. Ltd. 
First Floor, Pearl Enclave, Road Number 5,  

SBI Executive Enclave, Banjara Hills 
Hyderabad - 500 034, Telangana, INDIA 

has implemented Quality Management System 

in accordance with ISO 9001:2015 

for the scope of 

Software design, development, testing, deployment,  
support services and Internal Support Functions 

The certificate is valid in conjunction  
with the main certificate from 2021-05-20 until 2024-05-19 

Subject to successful completion of annual periodic audits 
The present status of this Certificate can be obtained on www.tuvsud.com/en-in 

Further clarifications regarding the scope of this certificate may be obtained by consulting the certification body 

Certificate Registration No. 99 100 21620/01 

Date of Initial certification: 2021-05-20 

Issue Date: 2021-05-20 Rev. 00 

 

_____________________ 

Rahul Kale  

Head of Certification Body  
of TÜV SÜD South Asia Private Limited, Mumbai 

Member of TÜV SÜD Group 
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